2026 SVRA Fee Schedule

GREEN FEES

Cedar Creek (carts extra)		Public Non-Member) Member		Lineal w/card		Guest/Local*		Junior up to		
18 Holes	\$	75.00	\$	45.00	\$	47.00	\$	55.00	\$	28.00
9 Holes	\$	43.00	\$	29.00	\$	31.00	\$	37.00	\$	19.00

Aspen Hills (carts extra)	(Nor	Public -Member) eekday/ eekend	lember Fri-Sun	W	Lineal v/card ri-Sun	per/Lineal n-Thurs	Gue	st/Local*	11-	unior 18 yrs old. d under Free
18 Holes	\$	55.00	\$ 34.00	\$	36.00	\$	\$	40.00	\$	25.00
9 Holes	\$	35.00	\$ 24.00	\$	26.00	\$ -	\$	30.00	\$	17.00

Annual Recreation Passes**

	Member	Non-Member		
Platinum-Single***	\$ 1,637.00	\$	2,210.00	
Platinum-Couple***	\$ 2,527.00	\$	3,412.00	
Gold-Single****	\$ 1,266.00	\$	1,709.00	
Gold-Couple****	\$ 2,082.00	\$	2,811.00	

Annual Trail Fee Passes

	Member	Non-Member		
Trail Fee	\$ 400.00	\$ 438.00		
Each Add'l Trail Fee	\$ 168.00	n/a		

Punch Cards

	Member	Non-Member
20-9 Hole Walking	\$ 393.00	\$ 490.00
Driving Range (20 Buckets)	\$168.00	\$ 200.00
20-9 Hole Cart Rental	\$ 175.00	\$ 195.00
20 Rounds Trail Fee (each cart)	\$ 150.00	\$ 185.00

Tennis/Pickleball \$0 - Member & Lineal | Vista & Aspen Hills

Facility Rentals & Other Fees

	N	/lember	Non-Membe		
Barn	\$	500.00	\$	750.00	
Barn 48-hour +	\$	750.00	\$	1,000.00	
Banquet/Multi-Purpose Room	\$	250.00	\$	350.00	
Pavilion	\$	50.00	\$	75.00	
Swimming Pool	\$	175.00	\$	225.00	
Pool & Pavilion Pkg	\$	195.00	\$	260.00	
Tables	\$	5.00		n/a	
Chairs	\$	1.00		n/a	
Fitness Room Key Fob	\$	25.00		n/a	

Must present valid "Member Card" for discounts/free entrance

Lineal Member must present valid "Lineal Card" for discounts/free entrance

Annual Golf Pass

	Mei	mber ****	Non-Member		
Aspen Hills	\$	236.00	\$	756.00	
Junior	\$	170.00	\$	280.00	

Daily Cart Fee

18 Holes	\$ 25.00	Per Rider
9 Holes	\$ 17.00	Per Rider
Trail Fee	\$ 18.00	Per Cart

Elevated Driving Range

	Member		Non-Member	
Large Bucket	\$	13.00	\$	15.00
Small Bucket	\$	7.00	\$	9.00

Lineal Annual Meml Card/Sticker *****	bership	\$	30.00	
Local Card / Sticker*:			\$	
150.00	Includes first round with cart (\$100			
value) and \$20 off per round thereafter for the 2026 season				

Swim \$0 - Member & Lineal

Daily Swim	Guest			
Adults	\$	7.00		
Child	\$	5.00		
Infant under 3	No (Charge		

Annual Public Swim

iviembersnip					
Single	\$	168.00			
Family (up to 5	\$	370.00			

Swim Exercise \$0 - Memb	er &	Lineal
Swim Exercise Daily Guest	\$	4.00
Swim Exercise Public Membership	\$	78.00

Fitness Center \$0 - Member & Lineal | Mon-Fri 8:00-4:00

Annual Fob Access Renewal (Fob not included)	\$ 75.00	5:00am-10:00pn
Daily Guest	\$ 5.00	

^{*}Golf "Guest" must play with "Member/Lineal Card" holder. Local must show ID for rate (Smoot to Alpine) or players outside of Valley purchase Local Card/Sticker

^{**}Ask for Resident 70+ yr old Recreation Pass Discount of 10%

^{***}Platinum Single & Couple includes CC Golf, AH Golf, Swiming Pool Membership, Elevated Driving Range & Exclusive P&G Driving Range with complimentary range balls, Fitness Room Fob Access, and up to 2 Trail Fees (non transferable), priority tee-time reservations up to 1 month prior to. For a Lineal Family Member(s) purchasing a Platinum Pass, the \$30.00 Lineal Sticker cost will be waived for the Platinum Pass holders only.

Member(s) purchasing a Platinum Pass, the \$30.00 Lineal Sticker cost will be waived for the Platinum Pass holders only.

****Gold Single & Couple includes CC Golf, AH Golf, Elevated Driving Range & Exclusive P&G Driving Range with complimentary range balls, priority tee-time reservations up to 1 month prior to. For a Lineal Family Member(s) purchasing a Gold Pass, the \$30.00 Lineal Sticker cost will be waived for the Gold Pass holders

***** Aspen Hills includes AH Golf and priority tee-time reservations up to 1 month prior to.

^{****** 2026} Lineal card with paid assesment stickers unlocks all green highlighted amenities and also provides the ability to bring a guest at the 'guest' rate. Lineals can also purchase punchcards/passes and rent the facilities at the Member rate.